
OPEN nr Nazwisko Imię czas data ur. kat.
1 90 Grygo Paweł 37:35,00 26-8-1976 M5
1 10 Czerwiński Andrzej 37:35,00 17-4-1972 M6
3 54 Godlewski Andrzej 38:03,00 27-2-1985 M3
4 145 Szydlik Adam 38:25,00 22-11-1976 M5
5 81 Pupek Daniel 39:02,00 31-1-1987 M3
6 143 Stawarz Krzysztof 39:49,00 25-2-1980 M4
7 76 Bochenko Daniel 40:47,00 14-7-1972 M6
8 41 Bondaruk Adam 41:29,00 29-9-1978 M5
9 84 Andrejczuk Józef 41:49,00 26-2-1972 M6
10 15 Brzozowski Ireneusz 42:05,00 27-1-1981 M4
11 132 Hałun Łukasz 42:24,00 15-2-1988 M3
12 57 Ekstowicz Damian 42:33,00 26-9-1990 M2
13 97 Milewski Rafał 42:38,00 14-4-1989 M2
14 62 Kojro Bartosz 43:00,00 22-8-1985 M3
15 80 Sidor Tomasz 43:15,00 9-12-1978 M5
16 59 Pilichowski Wojciech 43:21,00 7-7-1971 M6
17 49 Mieczkowski Robert 43:38,00 22-6-1976 M5
18 9 Miniuk Paweł 43:41,00 23-12-1991 M2
19 156 Zyśk Arkadiusz 44:11,00 17-11-1975 M5
20 1 Dankiewicz Henryk 44:27,00 26-3-1965 M7
21 71 Małkowski Leszek 44:35,00 8-2-1968 M7
22 61 Papiernik Maciej 44:45,00 14-10-1975 M5
23 158 Żebrowski Marek 44:50,00 20-3-1964 M7
24 14 Kiljan Bartłomiej 45:01,00 22-6-1990 M2
25 141 Dmochowski Dawid 45:19,00 28-9-1986 M3
26 88 Skaraczyński Sebastian 45:36,00 22-3-1995 M1
27 21 Domoradzki Robert 45:54,00 24-11-1976 M5
28 33 Kosiński Marcin 45:55,00 20-9-1988 M3
29 56 Androsiuk Tomasz 46:02,00 12-11-1980 M4
30 98 Pruszko Adam 46:09,00 17-2-1971 M6
31 29 Puławski Kazimierz 46:33,00 2-3-1963 M8
32 95 Kiełbaszewski Jarosław 46:47,00 4-1-1964 M7
33 1978 Burnos Piotr 46:51,00 2-8-1978 M5
34 50 Milewski Sławomir 47:02,00 23-7-1963 M8
35 134 Zych Paweł 47:08,00 18-12-1974 M5
36 48 Węgrowski Marcin 47:16,00 16-2-1995 M1
37 136 Rakowska Iwona 47:20,00 14-9-1980 K4
38 157 Zyskowski Artur 47:25,00 11-3-1976 M5
39 111 Duda Dominika 47:29,00 28-9-1985 K3
40 72 Brajczewski Maciej 47:34,00 3-6-1981 M4
41 146 Murat Bartosz 47:38,00 1-2-1975 M5
42 155 Zdunek Józef 47:46,00 16-2-1964 M7
43 96 Poteralski Dariusz 47:57,00 28-6-1971 M6
44 79 Sysuła Janusz 48:08,00 19-1-1957 M9
45 43 Sołoguba Jan 48:09,00 7-7-1989 M2
46 63 Mackiewicz Marek 48:31,00 25-1-1966 M7
47 139 Marcinkowska-CKatarzyna 48:36,00 23-8-1974 K5
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48 27 Sambulski Radosław 48:39,00 20-8-1993 M2
49 16 Domalewski Dariusz 48:44,00 16-5-1977 M5
50 83 Szok Marek 48:45,00 9-8-1981 M4
51 78 Fabiszewski  Krzysztof 48:49,00 2-9-1972 M6
52 70 Kwiatkowski Karol 48:55,00 27-9-1977 M5
53 18 Elster Adam 49:08,00 21-4-1970 M6
54 1958 Pozdrawiam Mariusz 49:15,00 2-2-1958 M9
55 69 Kutny Bartosz 49:16,00 16-3-1986 M3
56 142 Siemiątkowski Norbert 49:50,00 26-5-1974 M5
57 144 Szmit Jarosław 50:09,00 29-2-1968 M7
58 94 Karanos Tadeusz 50:21,00 19-7-1959 M8
59 117 Papiernik Elżbieta 50:27,00 18-11-1978 K5
60 170 Bierć Jarosław 50:31,00 1-8-1968 M7
61 20 Krupski Aleksander 50:34,00 25-4-1997 M1
62 26 Hyjek Karol 50:42,00 4-11-1983 M4
63 128 Frączek Luiza 51:38,00 26-2-1976 K5
64 8 Wyrwas Tadeusz 51:39,00 28-10-1959 M8
65 68 Krajewski Przemysław 51:50,00 14-8-1973 M6
66 38 Jackowski Andrzej 52:07,00 25-1-1983 M4
67 105 Turczyńska Monika 52:11,00 24-4-1973 K6
68 91 Firmuga Piotr 52:32,00 6-7-1972 M6
69 36 Gumkowski Andrzej 52:43,00 7-9-1954 M9
70 66 Głębocki Ryszard 52:51,00 3-4-1972 M6
71 34 Huba Mirek 52:59,00 14-9-1980 M4
72 65 Kolasa Andrzej 53:29,00 1-1-1951 M10
73 150 Zabrocki Andrzej 53:35,00 10-3-1962 M8
74 86 Morawski Jacek 54:07,00 30-6-1969 M6
75 137 Rudnicka Jadwiga 54:22,00 14-10-1959 K8
76 73 Nabiałek Piotr 54:27,00 24-9-1987 M3
77 64 Kucharski Piotr 54:31,00 8-5-1973 M6
78 140 Sadowski Andrzej 54:38,00 30-11-1974 M5
79 101 Antonienko-PłosBarbara 54:40,00 23-4-1979 K4
80 115 Kiersnowska Magdalena 54:44,00 9-7-1979 K4
81 119 Borawska Katarzyna 55:02,00 15-6-1978 K5
82 58 Kowalczyk Roman 55:08,00 16-11-1955 M9
83 67 Brajczewski Łukasz 55:20,00 2-12-1985 M3
84 149 Wojciechowska Ewa 55:31,00 18-11-1973 K6
85 23 Sokół Przemysław 55:40,00 19-7-1993 M2
86 53 Wodzyński Robert 55:47,00 16-1-1974 M5
87 60 Kryszyłowicz Jacek 56:21,00 6-3-1980 M4
88 77 Janucik Tadeusz 56:29,00 9-12-1949 M10
89 42 Adamczyk Rafał 56:49,00 12-1-1972 M6
90 32 Mikielski Stanisław 57:00,00 17-1-1950 M10
91 135 Płusa Jerzy 57:24,00 13-4-1960 M8
92 13 Ćwiek Arkadiusz 57:38,00 25-12-1976 M5
93 37 Hulanicki Andrzej 58:12,00 3-3-1958 M9
94 7 Gałązka Sławomir 58:21,00 23-7-1968 M7
95 118 Kucharska Aneta 58:29,00 15-6-1976 K5
96 103 Dołęga Anna 58:49,00 11-3-1979 K4
97 82 Zieliński Zbigniew 58:55,00 17-9-1954 M9
98 106 Marczak Grażyna 58:59,00 2-1-1953 K10
99 148 Urbaniak Marcin 59:11,00 9-2-1989 M2



100 31 Koziejko Stanisław 59:20,00 21-8-1958 M9
101 100 Gałązka Agnieszka 59:26,00 19-8-1979 K4
102 5 Bagiński Jan 59:42,00 1-11-1945 M11
103 109 Sołoguba Paulina 59:44,00 27-4-1989 K2
104 39 Grygoruk Daniel 59:47,00 16-3-1982 M4
105 121 Domalewska-SzMarzena 59:52,00 19-1-1981 K4
106 12 Szymański Marek 59:59,00 23-1-1960 M8
107 4 Artemiuk Eugeniusz 1:00:12,00 27-1-1962 M8
108 110 Artemiuk Eugenia 1:00:13,00 6-1-1959 K8
109 138 Mierzejewska Małgorzata 1:00:19,00 10-6-1981 K4
110 46 Kamionowski Mariusz Jacek 1:00:24,00 28-3-1966 M7
111 40 Muzyk Edward 1:01:12,00 1-3-1948 M11
112 55 Mirecki Zbigniew 1:01:16,00 5-3-1958 M9
113 28 Frąckiewicz Wojciech 1:01:31,00 30-6-1986 M3
114 74 Leszczyński Roman 1:01:51,00 2-7-1951 M10
115 19 Waśko Mirosław 1:02:28,00 2-8-1962 M8
116 112 Szerszunowicz Katarzyna 1:02:57,00 7-4-1980 K4
117 44 Bochenko Edward 1:03:48,00 18-2-1955 M9
118 129 Poteralska Alina 1:04:59,00 14-10-1970 K6
119 30 Nowosadko Dariusz 1:05:15,00 13-11-1961 M8
120 6 Faltyn Paweł 1:06:19,00 12-5-1982 M4
121 107 Chojnowska Anna 1:07:11,00 1-11-1971 K6
122 24 Trochimowicz Artur 1:07:12,00 11-1-1961 M8
123 113 Tellos Justyna 1:07:33,00 6-10-1981 K4
124 127 Płusa Iwona 1:07:44,00 19-7-1962 K8
125 124 Kilian Monika 1:15:22,00 12-6-1973 K6
126 131 Kolasa Barbara 1:16:11,00 13-10-1956 K9
127 102 Brulińska Marzena 1:16:30,00 10-2-1964 K7
128 122 Hulanicka Irina 1:40:40,00 13-8-1956 K9



M-c kat. Miasto / klub 
1 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K10 1
1 Turośl 
1 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K2 1
2 Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
2 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K3 1
1 Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
2 Pędziwiatr Białystok K4 1
3 Hajnówka Biega K4 2
3 Biegam Bo Lubię Białystok K4 3
2 Wysokie Mazowieckie K4 4
3 Giżycko K4 5
1 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K4 6
2 15 Mazurski Batalion Saperów 15 GBZ K4 7
4 Biegam dla Iskierki "Julia Buczko fb" K4 8
4 Outdoor Trainnig Białystok K4 9
4 Grupa Szalonych Rowerzystów
5 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K5 1
3 Palę Wrotki K5 2
6 KS ARCO Ławy K5 3
1 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K5 4
2 KS ARCO Ławy K5 5
7 Grupa Szalonych Rowerzystów
3 KS ARCO Ławy K6 1
4 Łomża K6 2
5 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K6 3
1 Białystok K6 4
8 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K6 5
6 Petunie
3 Hajnówka Biega K7 1
5 Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
1 ATB Fan K8 1
4 RKB Hajnówka K8 2
9 Biegamy dla Zdrowia K8 3
2 Ptaki

10 Piątnica K9 1
2 Łomża K9 2
1 BiegaMy

11 Ostrołęka M1 1
1 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M1 2
4 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M1 3

12 Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
5 Klub Biegacza Jurund Szczytno M10 1
6 Parkun Bródno M10 2
1 Pędziwiatr Białystok M10 3
5 Hajnówka Biega M10 4
6 Łomża
1 KS ARCO Ławy M11 1

          e w dniu 11.03.2018r. Komu             



6 15 Giżycka Brygada Zmechanizowana M11 2
13 Białe Miśki Suwałki
5 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M2 1
7 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M2 2

14 Suwałki M2 3
8 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M2 4
2 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M2 5
7 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M2 6

15 KS ARCO Ławy M2 7
7 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M2 8
3 RKB Hajnówka
2 Grupa Szalonych Rowerzystów M3 1
8 Jestę Biegaczę M3 2
3 Myszyniec M3 3
6 15 Giżycka Brygada Zmechanizowana M3 4
3 Hajnówka Biega M3 5
4 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M3 6
9 Leczo Team M3 7
7 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M3 8
1 Leczo Team M3 9

10 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M3 10
3 BBL Ostrołęka

11 Zambrów M4 1
8 KB Wyszków M4 2
1 Warszawa -Wesoła M4 3
5 Białystok M4 4

12 Morawski Team M4 5
1 Białystok M4 6
8 KS ARCO Ławy M4 7

13 Łomża M4 8
16 Białystok M4 9
2 Białystok M4 10
3 Bielska Inicjatywa Rowerowa M4 11
4 Mały Płock
4 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M5 1
9 Zambrów M5 2
2 Parkun Bródno M5 3
7 Białystok M5 4

17 Parkun Bródno M5 5
9 AKB Gim 1 Szczytno Trohim Team M5 6
2 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M5 7

14 SieBiega M5 8
3 Biegam Sobie Zambrów M5 9
6 Warszawa M5 10

18 Skarymakersi-Skaryszewskie Ciacha M5 11
5 Goggle Pae M5 12
9 Ostrów Biega M5 13
5 Stare Kupiski M5 14
4 Białystok Biega Team M5 15
6 Łomża M5 16
1 Leczo Team M5 17
8 Skarymakersi-Skaryszewskie Ciacha M5 18



7 Biegam dla Justynki
5 Akademia Sportu Medyk Łomża M6 1
1 Olecko Biega M6 2
1 Hajnówka Biega M6 3

10 Hajnówka Biega M6 4
6 Czarnocin M6 5
7 Łomża M6 6
8 Hajnówka Biega M6 7
2 Hajnówka Biega M6 8
7 Biegam Bo Lubię Ostrołęka M6 9

10 Biegam Bo Lubię Ostrołęka M6 10
2 Biegamy dla Zdrowia M6 11
8 Parkun Bródno M6 12

10 Łomża M6 13
4 Ostrołęka M6 14
9 Biegam Bo Lubię Łapy
8 Hajnówka Biega M7 1
9 Łomża M7 2
3 Parkun Bródno M7 3

10 Krzywe M7 4
11 Ostrów Biega M7 5
4 Łomża M7 6

11 AKB Gim 1 Szczytno Trohim Team M7 7
9 Hajnówka Biega M7 8
3 Bródno Run Team M7 9
5 SkaryMakersi-Skaryszewskie Ciacha M7 10
1 Klub J. Słowackiego
1 Ostrów Mazowiecka M8 1
2 Goggle Pae M8 2

M8 3
M8 4
M8 5
M8 6
M8 7
M8 8
M8 9
M8 10
M8 11

M9 1
M9 2
M9 3
M9 4
M9 5
M9 6
M9 7
M9 8
M9 9



Marczak Grażyna 58:59,00 106

Sołoguba Paulina 59:44,00 109

Duda Dominika 47:29,00 111

Rakowska Iwona 47:20,00 136
Antonienko-Płoszczuk Barbara 54:40,00 101
Kiersnowska Magdalena 54:44,00 115
Dołęga Anna 58:49,00 103
Gałązka Agnieszka 59:26,00 100
Domalewska-Szok Marzena 59:52,00 121
Mierzejewska Małgorzata 1:00:19,00 138
Szerszunowicz Katarzyna 1:02:57,00 112
Tellos Justyna 1:07:33,00 113

Marcinkowska-Cholewa Katarzyna 48:36,00 139
Papiernik Elżbieta 50:27,00 117
Frączek Luiza 51:38,00 128
Borawska Katarzyna 55:02,00 119
Kucharska Aneta 58:29,00 118

Turczyńska Monika 52:11,00 105
Wojciechowska Ewa 55:31,00 149
Poteralska Alina 1:04:59,00 129
Chojnowska Anna 1:07:11,00 107
Kilian Monika 1:15:22,00 124

Brulińska Marzena 1:16:30,00 102

Rudnicka Jadwiga 54:22,00 137
Artemiuk Eugenia 1:00:13,00 110
Płusa Iwona 1:07:44,00 127

Kolasa Barbara 1:16:11,00 131
Hulanicka Irina 1:40:40,00 122

Skaraczyński Sebastian 45:36,00 88
Węgrowski Marcin 47:16,00 48
Krupski Aleksander 50:34,00 20

Kolasa Andrzej 53:29,00 65
Janucik Tadeusz 56:29,00 77
Mikielski Stanisław 57:00,00 32
Leszczyński Roman 1:01:51,00 74

Bagiński Jan 59:42,00 5

M10

M11

K5

K6

K7

K8

K9

M1

unikat Kat. wekowe (nieoficjalne) V Bieg po Miód w Giełczyne w dn  
K10

K2

K3

K4



Muzyk Edward 1:01:12,00 40

Ekstowicz Damian 42:33,00 57
Milewski Rafał 42:38,00 97
Miniuk Paweł 43:41,00 9
Kiljan Bartłomiej 45:01,00 14
Sołoguba Jan 48:09,00 43
Sambulski Radosław 48:39,00 27
Sokół Przemysław 55:40,00 23
Urbaniak Marcin 59:11,00 148

Godlewski Andrzej 38:03,00 54
Pupek Daniel 39:02,00 81
Hałun Łukasz 42:24,00 132
Kojro Bartosz 43:00,00 62
Dmochowski Dawid 45:19,00 141
Kosiński Marcin 45:55,00 33
Kutny Bartosz 49:16,00 69
Nabiałek Piotr 54:27,00 73
Brajczewski Łukasz 55:20,00 67
Frąckiewicz Wojciech 1:01:31,00 28

Stawarz Krzysztof 39:49,00 143
Brzozowski Ireneusz 42:05,00 15
Androsiuk Tomasz 46:02,00 56
Brajczewski Maciej 47:34,00 72
Szok Marek 48:45,00 83
Hyjek Karol 50:42,00 26
Jackowski Andrzej 52:07,00 38
Huba Mirek 52:59,00 34
Kryszyłowicz Jacek 56:21,00 60
Grygoruk Daniel 59:47,00 39
Faltyn Paweł 1:06:19,00 6

Grygo Paweł 37:35,00 90
Szydlik Adam 38:25,00 145
Bondaruk Adam 41:29,00 41
Sidor Tomasz 43:15,00 80
Mieczkowski Robert 43:38,00 49
Zyśk Arkadiusz 44:11,00 156
Papiernik Maciej 44:45,00 61
Domoradzki Robert 45:54,00 21
Burnos Piotr 46:51,00 1978
Zych Paweł 47:08,00 134
Zyskowski Artur 47:25,00 157
Murat Bartosz 47:38,00 146
Domalewski Dariusz 48:44,00 16
Kwiatkowski Karol 48:55,00 70
Siemiątkowski Norbert 49:50,00 142
Sadowski Andrzej 54:38,00 140
Wodzyński Robert 55:47,00 53
Ćwiek Arkadiusz 57:38,00 13

M2

M3

M4

M5



Czerwiński Andrzej 37:35,00 10
Bochenko Daniel 40:47,00 76
Andrejczuk Józef 41:49,00 84
Pilichowski Wojciech 43:21,00 59
Pruszko Adam 46:09,00 98
Poteralski Dariusz 47:57,00 96
Fabiszewski  Krzysztof 48:49,00 78
Elster Adam 49:08,00 18
Krajewski Przemysław 51:50,00 68
Firmuga Piotr 52:32,00 91
Głębocki Ryszard 52:51,00 66
Morawski Jacek 54:07,00 86
Kucharski Piotr 54:31,00 64
Adamczyk Rafał 56:49,00 42

Dankiewicz Henryk 44:27,00 1
Małkowski Leszek 44:35,00 71
Żebrowski Marek 44:50,00 158
Kiełbaszewski Jarosław 46:47,00 95
Zdunek Józef 47:46,00 155
Mackiewicz Marek 48:31,00 63
Szmit Jarosław 50:09,00 144
Bierć Jarosław 50:31,00 170
Gałązka Sławomir 58:21,00 7
Kamionowski Mariusz Jacek 1:00:24,00 46

Puławski Kazimierz 46:33,00 29
Milewski Sławomir 47:02,00 50
Karanos Tadeusz 50:21,00 94
Wyrwas Tadeusz 51:39,00 8
Zabrocki Andrzej 53:35,00 150
Płusa Jerzy 57:24,00 135
Szymański Marek 59:59,00 12
Artemiuk Eugeniusz 1:00:12,00 4
Waśko Mirosław 1:02:28,00 19
Nowosadko Dariusz 1:05:15,00 30
Trochimowicz Artur 1:07:12,00 24

Sysuła Janusz 48:08,00 79
Pozdrawiam Mariusz 49:15,00 1958
Gumkowski Andrzej 52:43,00 36
Kowalczyk Roman 55:08,00 58
Hulanicki Andrzej 58:12,00 37
Zieliński Zbigniew 58:55,00 82
Koziejko Stanisław 59:20,00 31
Mirecki Zbigniew 1:01:16,00 55
Bochenko Edward 1:03:48,00 44

M6

M7

M8

M9



Leczo Team

Hajnówka Biega

Biegamy dla Zdrowia 

BiegaMy
Białystok
Bielska Inicjatywa Rowerowa
Białystok Biega Team
Akademia Sportu Medyk Łomża
Czarnocin
Biegam Bo Lubię Ostrołęka
Hajnówka Biega
Hajnówka Biega

KS ARCO Ławy
Grupa Szalonych Rowerzystów
Hajnówka Biega
Mały Płock
Stare Kupiski

Leczo Team
Parkun Bródno
Parkun Bródno
Łomża
SkaryMakersi-Skaryszewskie Ciacha

Ostrów Mazowiecka

Białystok
Hajnówka Biega
Bródno Run Team

Klub J. Słowackiego
Goggle Pae

Białystok
Łomża
Myszyniec

Warszawa -Wesoła
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Biegam Sobie Zambrów
Ostrołęka

Olecko Biega
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Biegamy dla Zdrowia 

Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
15 Mazurski Batalion Saperów 15 GBZ
Palę Wrotki
Łomża
Hajnówka Biega
15 Giżycka Brygada Zmechanizowana
Białystok
Skarymakersi-Skaryszewskie Ciacha

Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Giżycko
Biegam dla Iskierki "Julia Buczko fb"
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Petunie
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
KS ARCO Ławy
Zambrów
Łomża

Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Wysokie Mazowieckie
Hajnówka Biega
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
15 Giżycka Brygada Zmechanizowana
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
KB Wyszków
AKB Gim 1 Szczytno Trohim Team
Hajnówka Biega
Ostrów Biega

Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Hajnówka Biega
Outdoor Trainnig Białystok
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
KS ARCO Ławy
Grupa Szalonych Rowerzystów
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Piątnica
Ostrołęka
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Białe Miśki Suwałki
Suwałki
KS ARCO Ławy
Białystok
Parkun Bródno
Skarymakersi-Skaryszewskie Ciacha



Turośl 
Pędziwiatr Białystok
Biegam Bo Lubię Białystok
Grupa Szalonych Rowerzystów
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Parkun Bródno
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Leczo Team
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Zambrów
Morawski Team
Łomża
SieBiega

Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
KS ARCO Ławy
KS ARCO Ławy
RKB Hajnówka
Klub Biegacza Jurund Szczytno
Łomża
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Jestę Biegaczę
Ostrów Biega
Biegam Bo Lubię Ostrołęka

ATB Fan
Ptaki
RKB Hajnówka
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Białystok
Warszawa
Łomża 
Hajnówka Biega
Biegam Bo Lubię Łapy
Krzywe
AKB Gim 1 Szczytno Trohim Team

Pędziwiatr Białystok 
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
BBL Ostrołęka
Biegamy dla Zdrowia 
Goggle Pae
Łomża
Biegam dla Justynki
Parkun Bródno
Łomża
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